
 COMP .NO Date Timings Competancy TLM Hrs F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9

BC14.16  01/04/2025 (Tue)2.15-4.15 pm Estimation of SGOT, SGPT & ALP. BC14.16 (SG) (SG) 2 Dr. Kalpana Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi  Dr. Rama Chandran Mr. Anil kumar Mr. Bharathy Mrs. Asha

BC14.16  02/04/2025 (Wed)2.15-4.15 pm Estimation of SGOT, SGPT & ALP. BC14.16 (SG) (SG) 2 Dr. Kalpana Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi  Dr. Rama Chandran Mr. Anil kumar Mr. Bharathy Mrs. Asha

BC 10.4  03/04/2025 (Thu)12.15-1.15 pm DNA organization & Cell cycle. BC 10.4(L) (L) 1 Ms. Asha

BC 10.4  04/04/2025 (Fri)10-11am DNA Replication. BC 10.4 (L) (L) 1 Dr. Sunil Nanda

-  05/04/2025 (Sat)8 am-1.15 pm PTM - - Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar Mr. Bharathi Ms. Asha

BC14.4  07/04/2025 (Mon)2.15-4.15 pm Identification of abnormal constituents of urine and interpret the clinical scenarios. BC 14.4 ( SG/DOAP)( SG/DOAP) 2 Mr. Bharathy Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran Mr. Anil kumar Ms. Asha

BC 10.5  08/04/2025 (Tue)3.15-4.15 pm DNA Repair Mechanisms. BC 10.5 (L) (L) 1 Dr. Sunil Nanda

BC14.4  09/04/2025 (Wed)2.15-4.15 pm Identification of abnormal constituents of urine and interpret the clinical scenarios. BC 14.4 ( SG/DOAP)( SG/DOAP) 2 Mr. Bharathy Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran Mr. Anil kumar Ms. Asha

BC 10.4  10/04/2025 (Thu)12.15-1.15 pm Transcription. BC 10.4 (L) (L) 1 Ms.Meenakshi

BC 10.4  11/04/2025 (Fri)10-11am Genetic Code. BC 10.4 (L) (L) 1 Dr. Sivaa

BC 10.4  12/04/2025 (Sat)9- 10am Translation. BC 10.4 (L) (L) 1 Dr. Sivaa

BC 8.1  12/04/2025 (Sat)10.15am- 1.15 pmECE with General Medicine- Common Vitamin deficiencies in day today practise.BC 8.1(L) 3 Dr. Sujatha

BC 10.5  15/04/2025 (Tue)3.15-4.15 pm Mutations. BC 10.5 (SDL) (SDL) 1 Dr. Sunil Nanda

BC 10.6  16/04/2025 (Wed)3.15-4.15 pm Regulation of Gene Expression. BC 10.6 (L) (L) 1 Dr. Kalpana

BC14.21  21/04/2025 (Mon)2.15-4.15 pm Common errors and Quality control in Clinical Biochemistry laboratory. BC 14.20 & BC14.21(SG/DOAP)(SG/DOAP) 2 Dr. Sujatha Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar Mr. Bharathi Mrs. Asha

BC10.3)  22/04/2025 (Tue)3.15-4.15 pm Integrated teaching with Department of Orthopaedics-GOUT.(BC10.3) (L) 1 Dr. Ramachandran

BC14.21  23/04/2025 (Wed)2.15-4.15 pm Common errors and Quality control in Clinical Biochemistry laboratory. BC 14.20 & BC14.21(SG/DOAP)(SG/DOAP) 2 Dr. Sujatha Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar Mr. Bharathi Mrs. Asha

 COMP .NO Date Timings Competancy TLM Hrs F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9

BC 10.7  24/04/2025 (Thu)12.15-1.15 pm Recombinant DNA technology. BC 10.7 (L) (L) 1 Dr. Sunil Nanda

-  25/04/2025 (Fri)11.15am-12.15 pm Monthly Mentor Mentee - Meeting - 1 Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar Mr. Bharathi Ms. Asha

-  28/04/2025 (Mon)8-10 am IA-3 (L) 2 Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar Mr. Bharathi Ms. Asha

-  28/04/2025 (Mon)2.15-4.15 pm OSPE (P) 2 Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar Mr. Bharathi Ms. Asha

-  29/04/2025 (Tue)2.15-4.15 pm OSPE (P) 2 Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar Mr. Bharathi Ms. Asha
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